[E—FJL=/N)LHSERF9 (R6.6.1~9.30E i) ]

Rz EHAS EM4 EHES & &

1 AIRMEMRITHES ST (1st time) #H EZ 34 19 38 36 26 153
2  APACTHERITHZRIII= BH H#H EZ 33 33 46 23 18 153
3 dbmEMRIATEERISTE B M EX 43 24 16 23 33 139
4  TEEARERTHEZRESTS EE K 60 20 13 29 13 135
5 AIRHMRITHS ST (st time) ik FER 35 29 30 20 20 134
6 fRFEBRITHERITT = IFE B 19 21 28 36 25 129
7 ELERRITERTS 1BiZE EM 25 37 27 21 18 128
8 HEMITHERE T EHREE RA {E8h 17 17 26 39 25 124
9 fRREBERITHEERITIT = i 5 28 29 24 7 34 122
10 fRMMRITHERIZT S (2nd time)  FERE E— 6 5 60 17 34 122
1 ELTFERRITHEREITS £k BRX 30 16 25 29 17 117
12 ERNEMRITHEERIETS ME iE 21 31 30 14 18 114
13 AIRAEMRATHED ST (1st time) ik Xk 54 5 21 28 5 113
14 AIRIEFRATHED ST (1st time) N =%t 15 27 21 20 24 107
15 ELTFEMMITHRREITFS g ~= 16 24 19 23 24 106
16 EEMRITHERETS R BB 5 23 19 30 29 106
17 dEEMRITHERILTS B FA 5 18 19 16 14 36 103
18 MFEHRITHERETS wE H— 12 33 23 22 13 103
19 APACTHIRITHZRIEI = BF1 [HH B— 10 33 18 26 15 102
20 A]R#|AATHEY ST (1st time) ER R"RE 16 24 22 14 25 101
21 EWBRITHI ST B =5 24 19 19 21 17 100
22  HILMERITHERIE T & (2nd time)  KJII 1§58 15 11 34 14 26 100
23  EWMRITHIST HE X— 23 17 20 20 19 99
24 HILERITHEERE T = ek E— 16 21 18 27 17 99
25 BEEE-E RAEF 16 20 20 21 22 99
26 APACI#ERITHZRIZT R B50) 4H T 21 27 18 22 10 98
27 BEHE-E A EX 20 16 24 20 18 98
28 DHESLMMITHYTT KSE FHER 17 17 45 9 9 97
29 BEEHFE-IE (2 16 25 21 18 17 97
30 HEEFOHZ HMRITERGF= Bt ks 19 21 20 19 17 96
31 fRREFERITHERILT & (2nd time)  FH i #R 18 22 25 5 26 96
32 HMAMITHISTIVRSUR H 55 17 15 22 20 22 96
33 ELEMMRITHREITFS e = 15 12 28 26 15 96
34 LLEMMITERETFS FIAE 3R 14 25 18 20 19 96
35 duimEMRmTHERETS MBI AR EE 18 14 19 21 23 95



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

ELEMMATHEIT =
TEELABRERITHEREIT=
TEELARERITHERE T =
LEEMMITHRRATS
EEERARITEERE TS B
wmLERITHRERIET =
EWBRITID ST
APACT#IRITHEZ RIS T = Z40)
fERBRITHERIET =
fERERITHERIET =
BEEE-SIE

EWBRITD ST
EWBRITO ST
APACT#IRITHEZ RIS T = B0
EWBRITID ST
LEEMMITHRRATS

BB ERRE-IE
APACT#IRITHEZ RIS T = B0
APACT#ERITHZRITT = 50
TEELARERITHERIEIT=
wLERITHERIET =
EWBRITS ST
APACT#EFRITHZRITT = 50
] REERITHEY ST (1st time)
ERABARITHEERILT = (2nd time)
wmLBRITRERIET =

B RARITHEERIELT = (3rd time)
ERIESE

BEEIE-SIE

Al REERITHEY ST (1st time)
ELEMRMMATH R =
fERERITHERIET =
ELEMMATHEIT =
HMRITHRERIE T SHEHE
BB ERRE-IE
HERRITHRERET =
wLERITRERET =

Fi N
NA &—
PR
Xl &
e+t
FH F
B[ &R
3
EH

T

LI
xZ
Bh=

NS PN

YEiT RKEH
XiL
FiJIl EE
&=H =8
¥ &®H
A BEA
t H=E

&I RA
G TN
R 1E5E
i B—
NI =%
i BEF
A EE

REH O RZ

or g

RA\KR Efs

ii]si
AL
Eidm)
F it
R
EiE
B
fi] A
A

s
Ook Bt

ooy
ot

5]

T
b

o |mg

VEH

At
29
20
20
19
29

15
19

19

13
19
19
19
17
19
18
18
16

20
12
21
19
14

18
18
14
14
17
15
14
14
13
12

FHiR2
17
15
16
12
10
18
16
13
11
18
13
17
17
14
16
17
16
16
16
20
28
21
16
12
17
16
20
17

18
11
30
17
22
21
17
16

Epilkc
14
14
25
23
16
18
21
21
27
11
17
18
18
21
20
18
12
22
14
16
14
18
14

19
16
17
20
22

15

16
16
16
14
20

FHiRla
21
19
18
20
13
13
14
23
25
20
13
15
13
17
17
14
21
19
17
16
17
10
23
18

10
11
13
19
10
20
18
11
13
14
17

FHRIS
13
25
13
17
22
26
19
25
21
19
17
23
18
14
12
18
15

18
15
15
13
17
26
21
27
29
14
19
22
30

13
16
15
21
14

D
[=]

&t

94
93
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79



BRI RGR2 BRI BCR4 BHRIS AR

73 EEERE-oE =t /KA 12 16 18 24 9 79
74 EWERITEI ST FH A& 11 17 14 17 20 79
75 EWBRITHI ST =H Ak 21 16 5 14 22 78
76 {EERE-SIE BZE BE 21 14 17 10 16 78
77 EEARERTHERETS %M FI5h 20 8 17 18 15 78
78 A R#EAATHEY ST (1st time) RE R A 19 16 19 10 14 78
79 ELEMMITHRETR Hig KX 12 17 18 20 11 78
80 THAIRHMMITHES ST (1st time) it H#=E 24 14 14 19 6 77
81 APACI#ERITHZRITTE 51 1t BEF 22 16 10 14 15 77
82 KRMRITHIST HE E— 16 16 12 18 15 77
83 MRITHRERIEI T SREAME Bt & 15 17 15 16 14 77
84 HILMMRITHEZMRIET & (2nd time) FH EH 11 17 20 21 8 77
85 {RRMEMRITHEZMRIETT = (2nd time) EF K- 4 14 23 18 18 77
86 EWMMITIEIST HLE B 16 16 16 17 11 76
87 {AZEER-SIE Bl B 15 9 16 19 17 76
88 HAAXRMRITHGEILBEXE FH EH 20 15 18 7 15 75
89 HEIFD#H MRITHERIFR £ x5 18 19 13 10 15 75
90 ELFEMMITHREILTFS ALl =X 15 15 14 11 20 75
91  EWMMRITHI ST FIfR 11 8 14 20 22 75
92 fERIFERITHLZRILT & (3rd time)  FERE E— 6 12 27 8 22 75
93 fERBMRITHERITT = Nk BEF 19 14 13 12 16 74
94 EWMRITHY ST Tk BA 14 13 16 15 16 74
95 fRREMAITHEZRIET = Brdtime) RHW RS 22 16 15 14 6 73
96 TEEAREMRITHERETS e EA 22 12 12 17 10 73
97 #MMITHERETEREHE = W 9 14 15 22 13 73
98 fREMMITHERET & (2nd time) JIIE FS 19 4 5 23 21 72
99 KR#MMITHEY ST A iE— 16 17 13 11 15 72
100 HLEMRITHERITT = R EE 13 12 17 15 15 72
101 #RITHISTIVRSUR L@ #E3E 10 13 16 19 14 72
102 fERMMRITHERITT R (2nd time) R FEH 5 15 21 5 26 72
103 APACT#RITHZRITT = B4 Mk & 18 8 12 18 15 71
104 TEEARMBRTHERE TS HH Bz 12 20 11 12 16 71
105 BARBRITE TSI BB 1k ®— 9 13 17 14 17 70
106 {EEIME-IE P R 14 16 10 14 15 69
107 HKEFOH MRITERGFS £k M 10 10 19 15 15 69
108 #EMRITHERIETT EREHER Rl 5 7 9 19 16 18 69
109 KR#EARITHEY ST kil E2z 26 4 8 14 16 68



BRI RGR2 BRI BCR4 BHRIS AR

110 KEHFOHZ MRTERGFS A =i 12 15 15 10 15 67
11 dEERRITEERIETS B K E5E 5 17 25 10 9 66
112 BERFE-SIE AR AL 18 29 4 7 7 65
113 #RITHERILT S REHE MO 5 13 13 5 17 17 65
114 EERE-SIE IS+ & 7 14 15 14 15 65
115 EWMERTHI ST EH EX 16 8 13 16 11 64
116 #ERITHERIE T EREHER Bl FA 15 13 13 4 19 64
117 ELTMRITHRETS HE 12 12 14 10 16 64
118 fERMERITHERET S Brdtime) JIS ES 12 7 17 14 14 64
119 EEARMERTHRERE TS BE 3 16 10 13 10 14 63
120 EEME-IE & XRF 14 12 15 16 6 63
121 ELTFMRITHRETS EEFS 17 10 11 13 11 62
122 #ERITHERIETT EREHER oIl = 16 15 4 14 13 62
123 &R 3K & 12 12 15 11 12 62
124 KBHFOHZ HRTHEEGTS B —5 22 12 10 13 4 61
125 #EHRITHERITT = HMER *% 15 11 7 11 17 61
126 TEEARMRITHERE TS YEA & 15 7 21 13 5 61
127 #PEHRTHERIETT = Al BE— 12 13 11 12 13 61
128 TEEARMRITHERE TS fHH B— 16 15 14 7 8 60
129 HEFOH MRITERGFS WHE BE 14 14 11 11 10 60
130 TEEARMBRITHERESTS K st— 14 11 9 13 13 60
131 EEARMERTHRERE TS AN =R 9 14 15 10 12 60
132 KRIBMITHI ST X% =8B 8 14 14 10 14 60
133 BARMERITE TSI BB RN 158 7 14 10 15 14 60
134 fERMMITHERITT = ng &s 4 7 13 8 28 60
135 JdtEEMRITHERESTS MBI AE VEH 10 12 10 10 17 59
136 {EEME-IE R EX 19 9 10 8 12 58
137 BARERITE G S BB = EE 13 8 12 14 11 58
138 TEEARMRITHERE TS miz EE 12 16 5 13 12 58
139 KR#MITHEI ST Ik A 8 12 17 9 12 58
140 FHILERITHERIET S (2nd time)  %EH 1§22 7 7 14 14 16 58
141 BRI piud == S 13 8 12 12 12 57
142 fERABRITHERIETT = 5F RBE 9 7 13 12 16 57
143 #PEHRITHERITT = ZE & 18 9 9 11 9 56
144 HKEFOH MRITERGFS M| Ea 13 13 10 7 13 56
145 fRERERITHERE T S (2nd time)  INEE FEF 12 12 11 10 11 56
146 DH5oMEMRITHI ST =z = 6 8 14 12 16 56



BRI RGR2 BRI BCR4 BHRIS AR

147 EWERITHI ST FH 10 16 9 14 6 55
148 DESLIRRATIY ST ML ERAR 10 12 14 7 12 55
149 TEBLEMERITHEREST S =% B’X 9 10 8 24 4 55
150 fRRERTHERET S (ndtime) BEH EAS 6 10 18 9 12 55
151 #RITHERIETTSEREER [ m 6 10 13 14 12 55
152 KRIERITHEI ST WE 5 4 11 16 9 14 54
153 {EEME-IE A & 13 16 4 7 13 53
154 KRIERITHEI ST BiR B 9 13 10 7 14 53
155 {EEME-IE =l & 6 13 16 11 7 53
156  KRIERITHEI ST AIHE EE 10 4 14 13 11 52
157 #RITHERIETTSEREER =il R— 8 8 13 14 9 52
158 JLBEMRITHERIETS MBI A E— 6 6 16 6 18 52
159  KRIERITHI ST Z% H#iE 11 11 13 10 6 51
160 TEBLEMBRITHERE TS B &= 11 9 9 13 9 51
161 DHEIEMRITHI ST X% ER 7 14 8 13 9 51
162 HEBFOH HMRTEREGTFS Bl E#F 7 12 9 9 14 51
163 KRIEMRITHI ST A E— 6 4 11 17 13 51
164 FHILERTHERET S A H#E 9 14 8 9 10 50
165 EHERITHI ST XE BF 4 15 4 14 13 50
166 KRIERITHEIST BE #H/\K 8 16 7 4 14 49
167 dLEEMRITHEERIETE Bl Fh #FHE 4 3 14 11 17 49
168 MFEERITHERET S A [&x 12 12 11 8 5 48
169 #EMRITHISTIVFIUR A% &0 5 17 15 5 6 48
170 DB MRITHI ST M 13 11 11 7 5 47
171 fERMBERITHEEZRILT R Grdtime) FE R 11 6 5 15 10 47
172 APACTHERITHEZRIZ TS B511 HLE BXF 10 12 10 10 5 47
173 A R#ERITHES ST (1st time) =iE B 13 7 10 7 9 46
174 DESLRRITHY ST IR 28 11 8 17 5 5 46
175 EBLEERITHEEREST S @B —1 6 6 6 12 16 46
176 DESLRRITHY ST fngE IE{Z 12 7 10 6 9 44
177 KRIEMITHI ST NE EF 8 14 7 6 9 44
178  KRIERITHI ST LNl 3 12 12 10 7 44
179 EERE-IE & EX 14 4 11 9 5 43
180 {EEME-IE g Ex 10 9 8 9 7 43
181 MFEMERITHERET = FE IE#H 6 4 12 11 10 43
182 #MITHZRIT T RKERHE My FZ 4 9 9 16 4 42
183  KRIEMRITHI ST tx HFE 10 7 7 7 10 41



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

BRI ARATHEZ (LT = (3rd time)
BARERATH TSI BB 3D
BRIESE

R AR ARATHEZ AL T = (3rd time)
TERAEMRITHERIET =
KEFoHZ HMRITHERFS
RERRTHERE TS

R RATHZ AL T = (2nd time)
RRERITD ST

1ERERFE X
APACT#IRITHEZ RIS T = Z40)
AERRTHRERESTS
RERRTHERESTS

R ARATHEZ AL T = (3rd time)
Al IR HEARATHED 5T (1st time)
1ERERFE X

RRERITD ST
HERRTHRERESTS
MARITHRERITTERTEE

fnk
|
L5
NI

FR B
i N

=H
aF
A
RIS
HE
prdiag
]|
=il
h &
Hig
wO
Il

BT

© [0 1 N o N o

10

H W0 oo a1«

11

w N g

Etifl2

11

o1 0 o W A~

10

© W o W N o o

FTAIS

w N A A~ 100 o o O

sHifla

AW W DN OO0 oo o

-y

O © o © w S P 00 0 N b oo ©©

41
40
39
39
38
37
36
35
35
34
32
32
27
26
25
24
23
20
16



