

【ビードル・バルサ部門(R6.6.1~9.30実施)】

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
1	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	杉田 正二	34	19	38	36	26	153
2	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	杉田 正二	33	33	46	23	18	153
3	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	小林 哲夫	43	24	16	23	33	139
4	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	浦田 武二	60	20	13	29	13	135
5	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	近藤 営裕	35	29	30	20	20	134
6	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	立石 豊和	19	21	28	36	25	129
7	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	塩澤 信秋	25	37	27	21	18	128
8	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	沢口 信弘	17	17	26	39	25	124
9	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	諸岡 浩一	28	29	24	7	34	122
10	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	諸岡 浩一	6	5	60	17	34	122
11	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	佐藤 昭夫	30	16	25	29	17	117
12	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	池田 讓	21	31	30	14	18	114
13	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	斎藤 光永	54	5	21	28	5	113
14	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	川 三番地	15	27	21	20	24	107
15	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	加藤 公二	16	24	19	23	24	106
16	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	長松 康男	5	23	19	30	29	106
17	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	中田 吾朗	18	19	16	14	36	103
18	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	牧野 敬一	12	33	23	22	13	103
19	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	岡田 良一	10	33	18	26	15	102
20	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	室伏 克彦	16	24	22	14	25	101
21	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	櫻井 幸男	24	19	19	21	17	100
22	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	木川 博史	15	11	34	14	26	100
23	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	増田 栄一	23	17	20	20	19	99
24	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	佐藤 英一	16	21	18	27	17	99
25	俱楽部原っぱ	中村浩子	16	20	20	21	22	99
26	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	柴田 重勝	21	27	18	22	10	98
27	俱楽部原っぱ	石井 正美	20	16	24	20	18	98
28	つちうら紙飛行機クラブ	水島 五郎	17	17	45	9	9	97
29	俱楽部原っぱ	杉本 力	16	25	21	18	17	97
30	武藏野の森 紙飛行機同好会	福士 備勝	19	21	20	19	17	96
31	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	井出 雄規	18	22	25	5	26	96
32	紙飛行機クラブミッドランド	神田 吉男	17	15	22	20	22	96
33	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	石網 勇	15	12	28	26	15	96
34	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	阿久津 好康	14	25	18	20	19	96
35	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	本間 達志	18	14	19	21	23	95

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
36	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	鈴木 次男	29	17	14	21	13	94
37	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	川人 常一	20	15	14	19	25	93
38	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	藤原 和夫	20	16	25	18	13	92
39	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	大川 慎	19	12	23	20	17	91
40	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	北村 秀文	29	10	16	13	22	90
41	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	中田 吾朗	15	18	18	13	26	90
42	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	阿部 雅幸	19	16	21	14	19	89
43	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	後藤 典広	7	13	21	23	25	89
44	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	浜野 栄二	4	11	27	25	21	88
45	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	松下 弘二	19	18	11	20	19	87
46	俱楽部原っぱ	小野寺 大樹	26	13	17	13	17	86
47	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	堀江 成計	13	17	18	15	23	86
48	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	大江 賢	19	17	18	13	18	85
49	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	門川 真澄	19	14	21	17	14	85
50	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	吉田 幸且	19	16	20	17	12	84
51	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	長瀧 泰明	17	17	18	14	18	84
52	俱楽部原っぱ	池田 真人	19	16	12	21	15	83
53	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	北 雅実	18	16	22	19	8	83
54	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	長山 家久	18	16	14	17	18	83
55	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	西山 高嗣	16	20	16	16	15	83
56	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	木川 博史	9	28	14	17	15	83
57	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	鰐淵 俊一	20	21	18	10	13	82
58	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	川 三番地	12	16	14	23	17	82
59	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	北 由香利	21	12	4	18	26	81
60	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	笠原 晃	19	17	19	5	21	81
61	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	本間 達志	14	16	16	8	27	81
62	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	浜野 栄二	5	20	17	10	29	81
63	俱楽部原っぱ	大八木 重伸	18	17	20	11	14	80
64	俱楽部原っぱ	山口 義英	18	8	22	13	19	80
65	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	丸山 初喜	14	18	7	19	22	80
66	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	野口 泰夫	14	11	15	10	30	80
67	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	井出 雄規	17	30	6	20	6	79
68	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	大木 弘	15	17	16	18	13	79
69	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	栗橋 善五	14	22	16	11	16	79
70	俱楽部原っぱ	及川 普	14	21	16	13	15	79
71	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	岡本 章	13	17	14	14	21	79
72	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	本間 ひとみ	12	16	20	17	14	79

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
73	俱楽部原っぱ	金指 希代司	12	16	18	24	9	79
74	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	幸田 久義	11	17	14	17	20	79
75	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	宮田 光由	21	16	5	14	22	78
76	俱楽部原っぱ	尾澤 康至	21	14	17	10	16	78
77	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	野田 利弘	20	8	17	18	15	78
78	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	荻野伊久雄	19	16	19	10	14	78
79	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	斎藤 武夫	12	17	18	20	11	78
80	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	北 雅実	24	14	14	19	6	77
81	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	北 由香利	22	16	10	14	15	77
82	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	村上 正一	16	16	12	18	15	77
83	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	武井 清	15	17	15	16	14	77
84	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	中田 吾朗	11	17	20	21	8	77
85	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	浜野 栄二	4	14	23	18	18	77
86	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	渕上 勝	16	16	16	17	11	76
87	俱楽部原っぱ	中川 昌幸	15	9	16	19	17	76
88	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	中田 吾朗	20	15	18	7	15	75
89	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	上川 光男	18	19	13	10	15	75
90	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	内山 幸文	15	15	14	11	20	75
91	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	阿保 進	11	8	14	20	22	75
92	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	諸岡 浩一	6	12	27	8	22	75
93	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	加藤 龍利	19	14	13	12	16	74
94	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	工藤 陽久	14	13	16	15	16	74
95	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	長松 康男	22	16	15	14	6	73
96	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	横島 道治	22	12	12	17	10	73
97	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	安西 誠	9	14	15	22	13	73
98	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	川島 清高	19	4	5	23	21	72
99	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	阪本 浩一	16	17	13	11	15	72
100	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	吉中 博道	13	12	17	15	15	72
101	紙飛行機クラブミッドランド	上田 徳博	10	13	16	19	14	72
102	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	長松 康男	5	15	21	5	26	72
103	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	加藤 渉	18	8	12	18	15	71
104	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	吉田 敏之	12	20	11	12	16	71
105	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	佐藤 英一	9	13	17	14	17	70
106	俱楽部原っぱ	中村 奈輔	14	16	10	14	15	69
107	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	佐藤 尚志	10	10	19	15	15	69
108	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	根山 茂	7	9	19	16	18	69
109	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	北山 博之	26	4	8	14	16	68

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
110	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	和田 嘉雄	12	15	15	10	15	67
111	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	木川 博史	5	17	25	10	9	66
112	俱楽部原っぱ	石原 れいや	18	29	4	7	7	65
113	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	関口 和男	13	13	5	17	17	65
114	俱楽部原っぱ	嶋村 實	7	14	15	14	15	65
115	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	島田 定夫	16	8	13	16	11	64
116	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	早川 利治	15	13	13	4	19	64
117	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	瀬尾 務	12	12	14	10	16	64
118	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	川島 清高	12	7	17	14	14	64
119	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	成尾 充	16	10	13	10	14	63
120	俱楽部原っぱ	篠 天子	14	12	15	16	6	63
121	とちぎ紙飛行機同好会	関 晴夫	17	10	11	13	11	62
122	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	柳田 敬二	16	15	4	14	13	62
123	俱楽部原っぱ	斗米 博	12	12	15	11	12	62
124	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	横山 一男	22	12	10	13	4	61
125	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	瀬良 洋夢	15	11	7	11	17	61
126	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	堀田 稔	15	7	21	13	5	61
127	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	前川 真一	12	13	11	12	13	61
128	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	仲田 良一	16	15	14	7	8	60
129	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	遊佐 勝彦	14	14	11	11	10	60
130	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	大川 洸一	14	11	9	13	13	60
131	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	清川 幸臣	9	14	15	10	12	60
132	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	本多 三郎	8	14	14	10	14	60
133	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	木川 博史	7	14	10	15	14	60
134	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	川島 清高	4	7	13	8	28	60
135	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	本間 ひとみ	10	12	10	10	17	59
136	俱楽部原っぱ	上甲 篤矢	19	9	10	8	12	58
137	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	吉中 博道	13	8	12	14	11	58
138	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	古堤 正博	12	16	5	13	12	58
139	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	工藤 久	8	12	17	9	12	58
140	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	柴田 博之	7	7	14	14	16	58
141	俱楽部原っぱ	池田 繁	13	8	12	12	12	57
142	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	岩下 宏亘	9	7	13	12	16	57
143	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	安居 悠	18	9	9	11	9	56
144	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	半田 昭治	13	13	10	7	13	56
145	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	加藤 龍利	12	12	11	10	11	56
146	つちうら紙飛行機クラブ	川俣 章	6	8	14	12	16	56

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
147	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	平井 克明	10	16	9	14	6	55
148	つちうら紙飛行機クラブ	小山 誠也	10	12	14	7	12	55
149	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	三杉 康夫	9	10	8	24	4	55
150	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	福田 喜久治	6	10	18	9	12	55
151	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	樋口 昇	6	10	13	14	12	55
152	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	牧野 和男	4	11	16	9	14	54
153	俱楽部原っぱ	田中 彰	13	16	4	7	13	53
154	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	曾根 敏幸	9	13	10	7	14	53
155	俱楽部原っぱ	吉田 清	6	13	16	11	7	53
156	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	河田 憲作	10	4	14	13	11	52
157	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	安西 泰一	8	8	13	14	9	52
158	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	佐藤 英一	6	6	16	6	18	52
159	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	仁科 雅博	11	11	13	10	6	51
160	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	葛岡 省三	11	9	9	13	9	51
161	つちうら紙飛行機クラブ	大野 正勝	7	14	8	13	9	51
162	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	早川 正孝	7	12	9	9	14	51
163	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	和田 修一	6	4	11	17	13	51
164	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	鎌田 雅志	9	14	8	9	10	50
165	岩槻紙飛行機クラブ	木暮 忠利	4	15	4	14	13	50
166	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	有馬 新八郎	8	16	7	4	14	49
167	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	吉中 博道	4	3	14	11	17	49
168	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	口元 隆美	12	12	11	8	5	48
169	紙飛行機クラブミッドランド	日比野 治和	5	17	15	5	6	48
170	つちうら紙飛行機クラブ	南	13	11	11	7	5	47
171	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	笠原 晃	11	6	5	15	10	47
172	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	井上 理栄子	10	12	10	10	5	47
173	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	高橋 英樹	13	7	10	7	9	46
174	つちうら紙飛行機クラブ	相原 俊昭	11	8	17	5	5	46
175	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	上田 一昭	6	6	6	12	16	46
176	つちうら紙飛行機クラブ	加藤 正仁	12	7	10	6	9	44
177	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	川上 正司	8	14	7	6	9	44
178	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	吉野 正樹	3	12	12	10	7	44
179	俱楽部原っぱ	中谷 勇太	14	4	11	9	5	43
180	俱楽部原っぱ	加藤 浩美	10	9	8	9	7	43
181	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	西尾 正敬	6	4	12	11	10	43
182	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	小松 秀二	4	9	9	16	4	42
183	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	北村 奉彦	10	7	7	7	10	41

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
184	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	加藤 龍利	8	5	13	8	7	41
185	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	柴田 博之	7	10	9	4	10	40
186	俱楽部原っぱ	上野 秋子	6	6	11	8	8	39
187	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	松下 弘二	2	6	8	14	9	39
188	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	深沢 貞雄	5	11	10	6	6	38
189	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	鈴木 紀雄	8	7	5	6	11	37
190	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	福田 喜久治	8	4	7	9	8	36
191	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	岩下 宏亘	10	3	10	6	6	35
192	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	北口 昇	5	6	13	7	4	35
193	俱楽部原っぱ	長嶋 光明	5	8	5	9	7	34
194	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	井上 浩一	6	5	6	7	8	32
195	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	滋野 繁雄	3	10	5	6	8	32
196	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	笠原 晃	5	6	8	4	4	27
197	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	福田 喜久治	4	6	5	7	4	26
198	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	安江 福之	11	2	4	5	3	25
199	俱楽部原っぱ	中谷 暢裕	5	3	4	3	9	24
200	大泉紙飛行機クラブ	有嶋 耕一	4	6	4	3	6	23
201	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	坂口 真	2	3	2	4	9	20
202	紙飛行機を飛ばす会東京城東	橘川 隆文	3	9	3	1	0	16